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MALPAS ALPORT ENDOWED PRIMARY SCHOOL 
TERM DATES 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025 

AUTUMN TERM 2024 
  

INSET Day 1 (Staff only) 

INSET Day 2 (staff only) 

Children return to school 

Half Term (Break-up) 

Half Term 

Half Term (Return to School) 

Christmas Holiday (Break-up) 

 Monday, 2th September 2024 

Tuesday 3rd September 2024 

Wednesday, 4th September 

Friday, 25th October 

Monday, 28th October – 1st  November 

Monday, 4th November   

Friday, 20th December  

 

 
  

SPRING TERM 2025 

INSET Day 3 (Staff only) 

Children return to school 

Half Term (Break-up) 

Half Term 

Half Term (Return to School) 

Spring Break (Break-up) 

Spring Break  

 
 

Monday, 6th January 2025 

Tuesday, 7th January 2025 

Friday, 14th February 

Monday, 17th – Friday, 21st  February 

Monday, 24th February 

Friday 4th April 

Monday 7th April-Monday 21st April (includes Easter 

weekend) 

 

 
  

SUMMER TERM 2025 

Whole School Returns 

May Day Bank Holiday (School Closed) 

Half Term (Break-up) 

Half Term 

Half Term (Return to School) 

Summer Holiday (Break-up)  

INSET Day 4 (Staff Only) 

INSET Day 5 (Staff Only) 

  

Tuesday, 22nd April 2025 

Monday, 5th May 

Friday, 23rd May 

Monday, 26th May - Friday 30th  May 

Monday 2nd  June  

Friday, 18th July  

Monday 22nd  July 

Tuesday 23rd  July 
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Priority statutory assessment dates for 2024-2025:  
Reception baseline First 6 weeks after the children enter reception 

Phonics screening- Y1 and some pupils 

in Y2 

WC. Monday 9th June 2025 

Y4 Multiplication test 3-week window from Monday 2nd  June 2025 

Y6 KS2 SATS WC. Monday 12th - Thursday 15th May 2025 
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